THE STANDARD IN HALAL CERTIFICATION

FACILITY CERTIFICATE OF HALAL
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It is hereby declared that the company listed on this certificate, with principle place of business at the mentioned ad-
dress, is under the direct observance and supervision of Halal Watch World LLC as a certified establishment. The below
listed facility has been deemed to be compliant with the Halal Integrity Protection Standard (HIPS 1001}. THIS CERTIFI-
CATE IS NOT AN ENDORSEMENT OF ANY PRODUCT AS BEING HALAL CERTIFIED. THIS CERTIFICATE APPLIES SOLELY
TO THE LISTED FACILITY. ALL PRODUCTS PRODUCED AT THIS FACILITY REQUIRE A PRODUCT CERTIFICATE OF

HALAL. This certification approval, along with its’ benefits, is considered effective from the date of issuance to the date
of expiry.

RESINTECH, INC

1801 FEDERAL ST, CAMDEN, NJ 08105, USA
FACILITY ID: MR1055
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DIGITALLY STAMPED

T114/2022[12:12PM EST Imam Mansodf Rafiq Umar
*P.0O. Box 242 . President

Glenmont, NY 12077

ISSUED: NOV 15™, 2022
EXPIRES: NOV 14™ 2023




CERTIFIED PRODUCTS FROM FACILITY ID: MR1055

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

STANDARD IN HALAL CERTIFICATION

PRODUCT CERTIFICATE OF HALAL

HWW Product ID
MR1055-PL01
MR1055-PL02
MR1055-PL03
MR1055-PL04
MR1055-PL05
MR1055-PL06
MR1055-PL07
MR1055-PL08
MR1055-PL09
MR1055-PL010
MR1055-PL011
MR1055-PL012
MR1055-PL013
MR1055-PL014
MR1055-PL015
MR1055-PL016
MR1055-PL017
MR1055-PL018
MR1055-PL019

Product name
ASM-10-HP
CGS
CGS-BL
CG8
CG8-BL
CG8-C
CG8-F
CG10
CG10-BL
SACMP
SBACR
SBACR-MP
SBG1
SBG1P
SBG2
SBMP1
WACG-HP
WACM P
WBMP

RESINTECH, INC

ALL LISTED PRODUCTS ARE HEREBY GRANTED PERMISSION TO BEAR THE SEAL OF HALAL CERTIFICATION
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DIGITALLY STAMPED | M Py
T1/1472022[3:20PM EST mam Mansobr Rafiq Umar
President

:P.O. Box 242
Glenmont, NY 12077
X IssUED: NOV 15™, 2022
EXPIRES: NOV 14™ 2023
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